NMT Strategic Plan Executive Board (Eboard) Charge

Under the directive of the New Mexico Tech (NMT) President, Dr. Stephen Wells, the Executive Board of the NMT Strategic Plan Task Force will:

- Provide leadership and focus campus-wide efforts to develop, communicate, implement, and assess a five (5) academic years (AY'23-'27) Strategic Plan.
- Leverage our past successes (e.g. 2015 Strategic Plan) and efforts (e.g. BluePrint 2027, Vision 2027) to meet the challenges and opportunities that lie ahead.
- Collaborate with our consultant (EAB) and internal and external constituents on the development and implementation of the Strategic Plan.
- Incorporate the process, guiding principles, strategic questions, timelines, outcomes, and goal development articulated in the NMT Strategic Planning Roadmap document.